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Upshur County

Adjustment Number Budget Qide

BAOP00669 FY 2020-2021 Adopted

Summary Description:

Account Number

10Q-'109-2400

November: 39.09

November: -2,514.09

Novemben 2,400.00

November: 75.00

Account N

Contingen

Budget Adjustment Register
Adjustment Detail

Packet: GLPKT07017 - To carryover unexpended FY 20 donation
-Andy Teftel

Desoiption

To carryover FY 20 unexpended donation

ame

Workers' Comp

Adjustment Description
To carryover FY 20 unexpended donation

cy To carryover FY 20 unexpended donation

Wages Part Time Employees To carryover FY 20 unexpended donation

FtCA Taxes To carryover FY 20 unexpended donation

Before Adjustment

92,000.00 39.09

360,760.S5

0.00

8,744.51

-2,514.09

2,400.00

75.00

Adjustment Date

11/16/2020

After

92,039.09

358,246.76

2,400.00

8,819.51

Adjustment Number Budget Code

BA0000672 fY 2020-2021 Adopted

Summary Description:

Description

Transfer SherifTs Office

Account Number

100-560-3380

November: -326:00

November. 326.00

Account Name

Miscellaneous Expenses

Bonds

Adjustment Description
Transfer Sheriffs Office

Transfer Sheriffs Office

Adjustment Date

11/16/2020

Before Adjustment

6,750.00 -326.00

0.00 326.00

After

6,424.00

326.00

Adjustment Number Budget Code

BAa000673 FY 2020-2021 Adopted

Summary Description:

Description

Transfer Sheriff's Office

Account Number

1QQ-S60-3380

November: -lOO.OO

100-560-4230

November: 100.00

Account Name

Miscellaneous Expenses

Bonds

Adjustment Description
Transfer Sheriffs Office

TransferSheriffs Office

Before Adjustment

6,750.00 -100.00

0.00 100.00

Adjustment Date

11/16/2020

After

6,650.00

100.00

Adjustment Number Budget Code

BA0000674 FV 2020-2021 Adopted

Summary Description:

Description

Transfer Road oil to Plant Mix-TxDOT Grant

Account Number

100-611-3340

November:

November:

-500,000.00

500,000.00

Account Name

Road Oil

Plant Mix Asphalt

Adjustment Description

Transfer Road oil to Plant Mix- TxDOTGrant

Transfer Road oil to Plant Mix-TxDOT Grant

Adjustment Date

11/16/2020

Before Adjustment After
650,000.00 -500,000.00 150,000.00

65,000.00 500,000.00 565,000.00
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Budget Adjustment Register

Budget Budget Description

2020-2021 Adopted FY 2020-2021 Adopted

Account

1QO-S60-4230

I.00-611.3340

100-611-3350

100-650-1300

100-650-2200

acket: GLPKT07017 • To carrvover unexpended FY 20 donation-Andy Teftel

Summary

Before Adjustment AfterAnount Description

Workers'Comp

Contingency

Miscellaneous Expenses

Bonds

Road Oil

Plant Mix Asphalt

Wages PartTme Employees
PICA Taxes

92,000.00

360,760.85

6,750.00

0.00

650,000.00

65,000.00

0.00

8,744.51

39.09

■2,514.09
•426X)0

426.00

-500,000.00
500,000.00

2,400.00
75.00

92,039.09
358,246.76

6,324.00
426.00

150,000.00
565,000.00

2,400.00
8,819.51

2020-2021 Adopted Totaif 1,183,255.36

Grand Total: 1,183,255.36

0.00 1,183,255.36

0.00 1,183,255.36
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